AM58
The company under the name JSC “Precizika Metrology” began work after the change of name of the Lithuanian - American Joint Venture “Brown
& Sharpe - Precizika”. The company has a proud history of old traditions in the leadership of design and production of metrological equipment. Its
workforce has been involved for over fifty years in the supply of measuring technology and systems to automate factories as well as in the development
of optical scale manufacturing technology.
In 2000, the production process was certified to fully meeting the requirements of EN ISO 9002:1994, in 2003 – EN ISO 9001:2000.
The company’s goal is to consistently supply high quality products and services to meet customer demands on a timely basis. The company’s main
products are linear and angular glass scale gratings, and the linear and rotary displacement measuring systems.

coupling
1 - with coupling
ORDER EXAMPLES: 1)  AM58M-H8-P8-B10-05-CA/C12-1
2)  AM58B-H1-P0-B12-05-R01/W-0
AM58 X - X - XX - XX - XXX - XXX/X  - X  - X
CONNECTORS FOR CABLE
B12
12-pin round
connector
C9
12-pin round
connector
C12
12-pin round
connector
D9
9-pin flat
connector
D15
15-pin flat
connector
RS10
10-pin round
connector
ONC
10-pin round
connector
CONNECTORS ON HOUSING
C9
12-pin round connector
C12
12-pin round connector
RS10
10-pin round connector
ONC
10-pin round
connector
DIGITAL READOUT DEVICES CS3000 CS5500
COUPLING SC30
EXTERNAL INTERPOLATOR NK
AM58
RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS
SOLAR SYSTEMS WIND SYSTEMS PACKAGING RETROFITTING MaintenanceTool revolver
AM58M, AM58B,
AM58C, AM58C2,
AM58C3, AM58D
MINING DRILLS
MECHANICAL DATA
AM58M
Maximum shaft speed 12000 rpm
Maximum shaft load:
- axial
- radial (at shaft end)
10 N
20 N
Starting torque at 20OC < 0.01 Nm
Rotor moment of inertia < 15 gcm2
Protection (IEC 529): up to IP67
Connector type /
cable outlet
ONC axial RS10 axial C12, C9 axial ONC radial RS10 radial
C12, C9
radial
Cable axial
(ver. A)
Cable radial
(ver. R)
Cable axial-radial
(ver. AR)
L1 41 mm 41 mm 41 mm 54 mm 53 mm 53 mm 41 mm 41 mm 43 mm
L2 16 mm 9 mm 22 mm 16 mm 9 mm 22 mm 12 mm 12 mm -
L3 M24 M14 M23 M24 M14 M23 - - -
Maximum weight without cable 0.25 kg